ROATAN

ANIMAL SUPPORT

December 2019 Financial

Statement

Total Cash Donations & Fundraising

Total Paypal Donations

Expenses (ingredients for treats, raffle basket fillers,
polaroid camera, sign hangers)

Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care)
Total Donations
Beginning balance December 1, 2019

Total Cash

$1375.87

$9.41
-$244.02
-$425.00
$1,385.28

$1,514.22

$2,230.48






