

December 2019 Financial Statement

ITEM	TOTAL
Total Cash Donations & Fundraising	\$1375.87
Total Paypal Donations	\$9.41
Expenses (ingredients for treats, raffle basket fillers, polaroid camera, sign hangers)	-\$244.02
Expenses (Veterinary & Animal Care)	-\$425.00
Total Donations	\$1,385.28
Beginning balance December 1, 2019	\$1,514.22
Total Cash	
	\$2,230.48